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Salads.

Appetizer.

Sandos & Wraps.

Sides.

Sub for fries or tots
Sub for caesar salad
Sub for onion rings
Sub for cheese curds

Chips and Salsa
Fries 
Tots
Onion Rings
Cheese Curds
Wings

 +add 1.00
+add 3.00
+add 3.00
+add 4.00

5.00
7.00
8.00

10.00
13.00

Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine lettuce, creamy Caesar
dressing, crunchy croutons, and freshly
grated Parmesan cheese. Add grilled or
crispy chicken $3

12.00

Sando Ham or Turkey

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Buffalo Chicken Sando

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Mayo, mustard, lettuce, and pickle
spear. Choice of American or
Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or
crispy chicken

Buffalo chicken, lettuce, Ranch or Blue
Cheese, and your choice of American
or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled
or crispy chicken

Lettuce, Parmesan, Caesar dressing,
and your choice of American or
Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or
crispy chicken

9.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

(6pc) 12.00 / (12pc) 24.00

Buffalo chicken, lettuce, Ranch or Blue
Cheese, and your choice of American
or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled
or crispy chicken

Choice of Plain, BBQ, or Buffalo
Choice of ranch or Blue Cheese and celery sticks

Mains.

Mini Corn Dogs

Chicken Tenders (3 piece)

Grilled Cheese & 
Tomato Soup

Cheese Quesadilla
Add grilled or crispy chicken                    +3.00
(choice of buffalo or plain)

8.00

12.00

8.00

9.00

All come with kettle chips

All come with kettle chips


