

Salads.

Caesar Salad 12.00

Crisp romaine lettuce, creamy Caesar dressing, crunchy croutons, and freshly grated Parmesan cheese. Add grilled or crispy chicken \$3

Mains.

All come with kettle chips

Mini Corn Dogs	8.00
Grilled Cheese & Tomato Soup	8.00

Chicken Tenders	(3	piece)) 12.00
------------------------	----	--------	---------

Cheese Quesadilla	9.00
Add grilled or crispy chicken	+3.00
(choice of buffalo or plain)	



Appetizer.

Chips and S	Salsa	5.00
Fries		7.00
Tots		8.00
Onion Rings	3	10.00
Cheese Cur	ds	13.00
Wings	(6pc) 12.00 /	(12pc) 24.00

Choice of Plain, BBQ, or Buffalo Choice of ranch or Blue Cheese and celery sticks

Sandos & Wraps.

All come with kettle chips

Sando Ham or Turkey 9.00

Mayo, mustard, lettuce, and pickle spear. Choice of American or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or crispy chicken

Buffalo Chicken Sando 12.00

Buffalo chicken, lettuce, Ranch or Blue Cheese, and your choice of American or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or crispy chicken

Chicken Caesar Wrap 15.00

Lettuce, Parmesan, Caesar dressing, and your choice of American or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or crispy chicken

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 15.00

Buffalo chicken, lettuce, Ranch or Blue Cheese, and your choice of American or Provolone cheese. Choice of grilled or crispy chicken

Sides.

Sub for fries or tots	+add 1.00
Sub for caesar salad	+add 3.00
Sub for onion rings	+add 3.00
Sub for cheese curds	+add 4.00